
Geschwindigkeitsmessung

Schwestergasse 
 Abfahrt Flutmulde

stadtauswärts

Zeitraum

31.01.2024 - 07.02.2024

Stadt Landshut
Straßenverkehrsamt



 



Schwestergasse stadtauswärts 31.01. bis 07.02.24  50 km/h

31.01.2024 00:00 01.02.2024 00:00 02.02.2024 00:00 03.02.2024 00:00 04.02.2024 00:00 05.02.2024 00:00 06.02.2024 00:00 07.02.2024 00:00 Summe
< 5 km/h 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
< 10 km/h 30 28 34 22 16 30 22 6 188
< 15 km/h 117 107 121 110 54 134 156 17 816
< 20 km/h 396 366 378 285 119 401 430 55 2430
< 25 km/h 730 634 767 626 299 793 691 75 4615
< 30 km/h 276 258 301 261 158 262 292 39 1847
< 35 km/h 33 25 28 34 22 28 23 8 201
< 40 km/h 5 4 4 2 2 1 5 1 24
< 45 km/h 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 4
< 50 km/h 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2
>= 50 km/h 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Summe 1587 1423 1634 1341 672 1649 1621 202 10129
v85% 25 25 25 25 26 25 25 26 25



12.02.2024

Standort: Schwestergasse Abfahrt Flutmulde
stadtauswärts

Zeitraum: 31.01.2024 - 07.02.2024

Geschwindigkeitsbegrenzung: 50 km/h

Geschwindigkeitsüberschreitungen in %: 1,97 %

31.01.2024 01.02.2024 02.02.2024 03.02.2024 04.02.2024 05.02.2024 06.02.2024 07.02.2024 Gesamtfahrzeuge
< 45 km/h 1587 1423 1634 1340 672 1649 1620 202 10127
>= 45 km/h 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2
Gesamtfahrzeuge 1587 1423 1634 1341 672 1649 1621 202 10129

Stadt Landshut
Straßenverkehrsamt

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

31.01.2024 01.02.2024 02.02.2024 03.02.2024 04.02.2024 05.02.2024 06.02.2024 07.02.2024 Gesamtfahrzeuge

Schwestergasse Abfahrt Flutmulde
stadtauswärts

>= 45 km/h Gesamtfahrzeuge
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